Application:

machine shop etc.

Model
Blade Diameter

Impeller Speed
Airflow
Noise
Power
Voltage / Hertz
Phase
Weight
Size

(mm)
(inch)
(rpm)
(m3/h)
[dB(A)]
(kW)
(V)
(PH)
(kg)
(mm)

Box Fan (Belt Driven)

Suitable using in all places need ventilation, like shop, supermarket, office hotel,
hospital, exhibition hall, ballroom, auditorium, school, plant and workshop etc.
Best choice for ventilation in greenhouse and industrial plants under high
temperature or with odor, such as chemical plant, spinning mill, electron factory,

Features:-

Big Airflow
Low noise

GLF8.0

810
329’

16,000
59
0.37

42
925 x 425 x 935

Long usage life
Nice appearance
Stable operating.

Energy-saving Shutter on-off automatically

GLF9.5
950
389’
450

32,000

60
0.75
415/ 50
3
55

1060 x 400 x 1060

Blade - Adopts punching high
quality aluminum, and it has the
advantages of light weight,
beautiful and dignified in
appearance, high-class, and anti-
rusting.

Shutter - Adopts high quality
galvanized-steel, and it has the
advantages of automatically
controlled in opening and
closing, hurricane lamp and
waterproof.

Blade supporter - Adopts high
intension and die-casting
aluminum, and it has the
advantages of light weight, high
intensity, fast installation and
anti-rusting.

GLF12.5

1270
509’

44,500

65
1.1

89

1405 x 425 x 1415

***Product’s specification may subject to change without further notice.
*** Actual product may slightly differ from pictures shown.
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