Box Fan (Belt Driven)

empowering you

Application:

Suitable using in all places need ventilation, like shop, supermarket, office hotel, hospital, exhibition hall, ballroom, auditorium, school, plant and workshop etc. Best choice for ventilation in greenhouse and industrial plants under high temperature or with odor, such as chemical plant, spinning mill, electron factory, machine shop etc.





Features:-

- Big Airflow
- O Low noise
- © Long usage life
- Nice appearance
- © Stable operating.
- © Energy-saving © Shutter on-off automatically





Blade - Adopts punching high quality aluminum, and it has the advantages of light weight, beautiful and dignified in appearance, high-class, and anti-



Shutter - Adopts high quality galvanized-steel, and it has the advantages of automatically controlled in opening and closing, hurricane lamp and waterproof.



Blade supporter - Adopts high intension and die-casting aluminum, and it has the advantages of light weight, high intensity, fast installation and anti-rusting.

Model		GLF8.0	GLF9.5	GLF12.5
Blade Diameter	(mm)	810	950	1270
	(inch)	32"	38"	50"
Impeller Speed	(rpm)	450		
Airflow	(m3/h)	16,000	32,000	44,500
Noise	[dB(A)]	59	60	65
Power	(kW)	0.37	0.75	1.1
Voltage / Hertz	(V)	415 / 50		
Phase	(PH)	3		
Weight	(kg)	42	55	89
Size	(mm)	925 x 425 x 935	1060 x 400 x 1060	1405 x 425 x 1415

^{***}Product's specification may subject to change without further notice.

^{***}Actual product may slightly differ from pictures shown.